

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations Housing Board Buildings, Santhi Nagar ,Thiruvananthapuram-695001

NOTIFICATION

ENTRANCE EXAMINATION FOR ADMISSION TO MBA COURSE (KMAT-2023-SECOND SESSION) PROVISIONAL RESULT PUBLISHED

The provisional Result of candidates who have appeared in the Computer Based Entrance Examination for admission to the MBA course-2023 (KMAT 2023-Second Session) conducted on 02.07.2023 is published on the website www.cee.kerala.gov.in. Candidates can check the result on the link 'KMAT 2023 Candidate Portal (Session II)'.

General/SEBC candidates who have secured at least 10% of the marks and SC/ST/PD candidates who have secured at least 7.5% of the marks have qualified in the Entrance Examination.

Candidates who have any valid complaints (other than key complaints) regarding the Provisional Result published may inform the office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examination through the email address ceekinfo@cee.kerala.gov.in before 14.07.2023 12 Noon. The final result will be published after addressing valid complaints (if any).

Helpline number: 0471- 2525300

Commissioner for Entrance Examinations

Thiruvananthapuram 12-07-2023